

## Glossy Brioche Burger, 4.5 inch (Item no. 2661)

### Glossy Brioche Burger, 4.5 inch

#### Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, yeast, sugar, WHEAT SEMOLINA, BUTTER, WHOLE EGG(WHOLE EGG, acidulant regulator citric acid), salt, WHEAT GLUTEN, emulsifier(sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), MALTED WHEAT FLOUR, aroma, spices, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid, pea protein, glucose syrup, rice flour, curcuma  
May contain: SESAME

#### Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024